Releases - September 27, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

237469
131270
206458
231606
263599
232865

Duvall Ryan
Mckinney  David
Patton Ronald

Robinson Kevin
Skaggs Jeffrey
Stevenson Keith

Scott
D
D

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Clark County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Henderson County Jalil
Fulton County Jalil

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



